—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Certificated Administrator

Certificated Administrator

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Specialty Teacher
Teacher
Custodian

Office & Clerical
Instructional Aid
Instructional Aid
Teacher
Teachers

Office & Clerical
Specialty Teacher
Instructional Aid
Instructional Aid
Specialty Teacher
Instructional Aid
Instructional Aid
Specialty Teacher
Office & Clerical

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter

Department
Certificated Administrator

Certificated Administrator

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

Total Wages

$111,800

$81,272
$80,651
$72,610
$69,341
$67,387
$64,811
$63,911
$63,654
$63,039
$60,265
$52,052
$48,288
$46,253
$43,837
$40,699
$39,496
$38,867
$33,384
$32,029
$30,148
$28,135
$26,823
$25,511
$25,279
$24,849
$22,096
$21,350
$20,757
$20,640
$19,834



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Specialty Teacher
Instructional Aid
Teacher
Specialty Teacher
Specialty Teacher
Instructional Aid
Other Classified

Instructional Aid
Instructional Aid
Specialty Teacher
Instructional Aid
Specialty Teacher
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Instructional Aid
Specialty Teacher
Specialty Teacher
Instructional Aid
Specialty Teacher
Teacher Substitute
Teacher Substitute
Instructional Aid
Instructional Aid
Other Classified
Specialty Teacher
Instructional Aid
Teacher Substitute
Teacher

Board Member

Instructional Aid,
Instructional Aid,
Clerical & Office,
Aftercare

Teacher

Teacher

Instructional Aid

Teacher Substitute

Aftercare

Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter

Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter

Classified
Classified
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Certificated
Certificated

Board Member

$19,749
$16,861
$14,667
$12,298
$12,137
$11,477
$10,078

$9,357
$6,565
$5,729
$5,599
$3,887
$3,180
$2,881
$2,247
$1,935
$1,763
$1,705
$1,560
$1,445
$1,182
$699
$603
$522
$160
$150
$140
$80
$0



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter
Woodland Star Charter

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



