	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Certificated Administrator		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated Administrator	\$111,800
2.	Certificated Administrator		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated Administrator	\$81,272
3.	Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$80,651
4.	Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$72,610
5.	Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$69,341
6.	Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$67,387
7.	Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$64,811
8.	Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$63,911
9.	Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$63,654
10.	Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$63,039
11.	Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$60,265
12.	Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$52,052
13.	Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$48,288
14.	Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$46,253
15.	Specialty Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$43,837
16.	Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$40,699
17.	Custodian		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$39,496
18.	Office & Clerical		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$38,867
19.	Instructional Aid		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$33,384
20.	Instructional Aid		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$32,029
21.	Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$30,148
22.	Teachers		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$28,135
23.	Office & Clerical		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$26,823
24.	Specialty Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$25,511
25.	Instructional Aid		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$25,279
26.	Instructional Aid		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$24,849
27.	Specialty Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$22,096
28.	Instructional Aid		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$21,350
29.	Instructional Aid		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$20,757
30.	Specialty Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$20,640
31.	Office & Clerical		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$19,834

32.	Specialty Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$19,749
33.	Instructional Aid		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$16,861
34.	Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$14,667
35.	Specialty Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$12,298
36.	Specialty Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$12,137
37.	Instructional Aid		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$11,477
38.	Other Classified	Instructional Aid, Instructional Aid, Clerical & Office, Aftercare	Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$10,078
39.	Instructional Aid		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$9,357
40.	Instructional Aid		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$6,565
41.	Specialty Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$5,729
42.	Instructional Aid	Teacher	Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$5,599
43.	Specialty Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$3,887
44.	Teacher Substitute	Teacher	Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$3,180
45.	Teacher Substitute		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$2,881
46.	Instructional Aid	Instructional Aid	Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$2,247
47.	Specialty Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$1,935
48.	Specialty Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$1,763
49.	Instructional Aid	Teacher Substitute	Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$1,705
50.	Specialty Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$1,560
51.	Teacher Substitute		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$1,445
52.	Teacher Substitute		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$1,182
53.	Instructional Aid		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$699
54.	Instructional Aid		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$603
55.	Other Classified	Aftercare	Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$522
56.	Specialty Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$160
57.	Instructional Aid		Woodland Star Charter	Classified	\$150
58.	Teacher Substitute		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$140
59.	Teacher		Woodland Star Charter	Certificated	\$80
60.	Board Member		Woodland Star Charter	Board Member	\$0

61.	Board Member	Woodland Star Charter	Board Member	\$0
62.	Board Member	Woodland Star Charter	Board Member	\$0
63.	Board Member	Woodland Star Charter	Board Member	\$0
64.	Board Member	Woodland Star Charter	Board Member	\$0
65.	Board Member	Woodland Star Charter	Board Member	\$0
66.	Board Member	Woodland Star Charter	Board Member	\$0
67.	Board Member	Woodland Star Charter	Board Member	\$0